FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 19 August 2024 at 11:33 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

I pswich - Monday, 19 August 2024

1:13PM - All StatesWide Load Escort Hep (C5) (1100m)

01 Godfather 4/2:5 3 2 Dec'22 33L 565
1:48 PM - Ipswich Pro Drive (Bm70) (800m)

04 Hard Landing 8/3: 46 9 8 Aug'20 11.2L 665
3:43PM - NCI Group Australia Assure Global PlusHcp (58) (1666m)

04 Sokudo 2/1: 49 17 1 Jul 21 55.0
4:22 PM - Crime Stoppers Queensland Hep (C1) (1350m)

06 Freeman 2/1: 6 1 7 Nov'22 26L 585

Win
Wt

59.0

57.5
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Wt
Now

59.0

58.5

60.0

575

Fred Months

Factor

7.2

39

38

Idle

Score

Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Factor

9 10.2

5 4.0 7.0

4 209

10 4.8

Trainer

Dunn

Duff

Venkaya

Munce

Jockey

Mallyon

Sykes

Cormack

Collett

Age

4G

G

9G

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Scone - Monday, 19 August 2024

2:20 PM - Stablewizard Country Boosted (Bm66) (1000m)
11 Indian Thunder 4/2: 112 5 6 Dec'l7 33L 60.0 60.5 56.0 0.6 11.6 6 5.6 Dixon Thompson 10
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Pakenham Synthetic - Monday, 19 August 2024

4:00 PM - Pro Lift Garage Doors (Bm64) (2200m)
11 Stark Raving 2/1: 45 2 9 Feb'22 51L 540 59.0 54.0 9.0 200 17 11.0 Walker Hefel 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Catterick - Monday, 19 August 2024

11:15 PM - Download The Raceday Ready App Amateur Jockeys Handicap (2653m)

08 Zestful 18/7: 14 9 11 Feb'18 325L 70.0 68.0 1530 954
11:45 PM - Like Racing TV On Facebook Nursery (1312m)
02 Shama Wind 37/10: 4 7 2 Jul '15 42L 62.0 63.0 1370 633
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Idle  Score

1154

723

BLP Vaue Emerg

106

65

Factor

104.4

70.3

Trainer

Keighley

Palmer

Jockey

Keighley

Hart

Age

5M

2C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Catterick - Tuesday, 20 August 2024

1:45 AM - Watch Racing TV Now Handicap (1546m)
07 Sir Garfield 2/1:8 8 2 Dec'18 05L 61.0 59.0 1350 564 664 58 64.4 Quinn Hart 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Yarmouth - Tuesday, 20 August 2024

2:40 AM - British Stallion Studs EBF Maiden Stakes (GBB Race) (1543m)
01 Back InBlack 7/3:2 2 2 Nov'13 05L 58.0 58.0 1330 588 62.8 60 60.8 Fanshawe  Muscutt 2C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Grafton - Tuesday, 20 August 2024

2:20 PM - Congratulations Matthew Dunn (Bm58) (2220m)

11 Ocean Shores 2/1: 26 7 9 Feb'22  86L
4:10 PM - Vilified At Stud Plate (C1) (1710m)
06 Spin Doctor 10/4: 7 9 4 Aug'23 4.2L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
61.0 575
55.0 58.5
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Wt
Now

56.0

59.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
20

10.0 11

Form
Score

18.0

23.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

10

14

Factor

9.0

19.0

Trainer

Clapham

Hoysted

Jockey

Murphy

Thornton

Age

6G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Gatton - Tuesday, 20 August 2024

3:04 PM - Congratulationsto our 23-24 Premiership Jockey Justin Huxtable (Bm65) (1100m)

01 Cracker Essgee 2/1: 46 8 6 Feb'22 15.7L 595 595 61.0 16.9
3:42 PM - Congratulationsto our Premiership Apprentice Jace McMurray (Bm58) (1100m)

17 Mishani Warfare 2/1: 27 2 3 Oct'21 3.0L 610 60.5 59.5 14
4:17 PM - Redmond's Pet & Livestock (Bm65) (1400m)

02 Mishani Spartan 4/2: 29 7 7 Jul '23 51L 595 63.0 60.5 8.6
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Form
Score

30.9

6.4

226

BLP

15

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

249 Pereira

3.4 Stanbridge

15.6 Stanbridge

Jockey

Metcalfe

Lowe

Bayliss

Age

G

5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Albury - Tuesday, 20 August 2024

3:55PM - Stewart Gould Real Estate (Bm58) (1500m)
04 Fina Man 2/1:32 5 11 May 20 11.6L 60.0 61.0 59.0 11.6 2716 22 16.6 Scott O'Driscoll 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Ballarat Synthetic - Tuesday, 20 August 2024

4:30 PM - Sportsbet Same Race Multi (Bm58) (1000m)
05 AcappellaMoon 2/1:8 3 6 Feb'23  7.8L 58.0 59.0 59.5 9.7 187 15 12.7 Payne Keane am
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts

:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Broome - Tuesday, 20 August 2024

4:45PM - Kimberley Quarries (Bm64+) (1600m)

01 Our Norman 8/4: 39
5:25PM - Allure (Bm58+) (1100m)
02 Disco Donut 2/1:23
6:05 PM - Chaff City (Bm58+) (1300m)
07 Trisuem 2/1: 51
6:35 PM - TABtouch Broome Sprint (1300m)
02 Ginger Jones 4/2: 49
03 No Change 4/2: 68
11 Wakan Tanka 2/1: 89
05 Apple Schnapps 4/2: 40
07 Find Your Man 2/1: 41
06 Espirito 2/1: 27

3
4

1

6
7
8
10
13

3

AN WONPRP

Jul '23

Oct '22

Feb 21

Mar 21
Apr'23
Jul '21
Nov 21
Nov 22
Jan '23

25.5L

3.1L

9.3L
7.6L
2.8L
2.0L
54L

Carried

58.0

575

55.0

59.5
62.0
59.0
60.5
58.5
62.5
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Win
Wt

58.0

60.0

59.5
60.0
59.0
59.0
60.0

Wt
Now

59.0

59.0

60.0
60.0
56.0
59.5
58.0
59.0

Fred Months

Factor

26.3

12

Idle

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

36.3

6.2

10.6

34
18.8
19.0
11.9
14.0
17.7

12

AW

Factor

29.3

5.2

7.6

24
11.8
13.0

12.0
13.7

Trainer

Lewthwaite

Moore

Farrell

Pateman
Casey
Pike
Pateman
Ball
Pike

Jockey

Valenti

Sardelic

Catarino

Galati
Palise
Yuill
Catarino
Heagney
Kissick

Age

G

6G

8M

9G
8G
9G
7G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Vaal - Tuesday, 20 August 2024

9:00 PM - Tab Telebet 0861 000 822 Maiden Plate (1094m)

08 Smashing 1/1: 10 8 3 Mar'17  22L 60.0 57.0 1270 520
10:45 PM - For Hospitality Bookings Call 011 681 1796 Middle Stakes (1312m)
06 Tchaikovsky 5/1: 28 7 6 Mar'18 6.5L 50.0 56.0 1230 67.9
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Idle

Form
Score

80.9

BLP

73

Vaue Emerg
Factor

74.9

Trainer

Binda

Roux

Jockey

Khumalo

Penny

Age

4F

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kempton - Wednesday, 21 August 2024

12:45 AM - Unibet More Boosts In More Races Fillies Handicap (1760m)

04 Top Of The Class 3/2: 14 1 4 Nov'l7 38L 61.0 60.0
2:15AM - Try Unibet's Improved Bet Builder Handicap (1320m)
07 Crafty Spirit 2/1: 12 5 4 Apr'l9 05L 580 63.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
138.0 62.8
127.0 58.0

Form
Score

67.8

67.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

66

61

Factor

63.8

63.0

Trainer

Jockey

Loughnane  Greatrex

Cox

Kingscote

Age

4F

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Roscommon - Wednesday, 21 August 2024

2:20 AM - QuinnBet Claiming Race (2295m)
09 Chicago Storm 12/6: 23 10 13 Sep'23 342L 710 720 1290 801 10 1031 93 90.1 Timmons Coen 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Wolverhampton - Wednesday, 21 August 2024

3:30 AM - Download The Raceday Ready App Maiden Fillies Stakes (GBB Race) (1576m)

04 Rock Diva 1/1:0 3 Mar '14 128.0
5:30 AM - Get Thelnside Track With raceday-r eady.com Handicap (2691m)

03 Kinetic 2/1: 16 3 1 Nov '22 59.0 1280 536
6:00 AM - Sky Sports Racing Sky 415 Classified Stakes (1121m)

07 Street Life 19/9: 66 2 2 Jan '19 0.8L 58.0 50.0 1350 614
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form
Score

3.0

57.6

65.4

BLP Vaue Emerg

63

10.0

Factor

3.0

56.6

63.4

Trainer

Sangster

Owen

Morris

Jockey

Stott

Farragher

Elliott

Age

2F

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Nottingham - Wednesday, 21 August 2024

4:10 AM - My Pension Expert: Your Trusted Advisers Handicap (1835m)
08 TakesTime 2/1:8 4 7 Sep'19  85L 59.0 590 1280 621 731 69 66.1 Loughnane Pearson 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Sunshine Coast - Wednesday, 21 August 2024

1:46 PM - The Long Run By Cub Hcp (C4) (1000m)

01 Thelwell 8/2: 19 3 4 Jun ‘22 24L 585 60.0 61.0
2:21 PM - Maeva Hospitality Mdn Plate (1600m)

02 Buffett 2/2:2 2 9 Oct'12 140L 545 58.0 585
5:16 PM - Queensland Hotels Association (Bm65) (1200m)

03 Power Of TheBrave  2/1: 12 6 11 Jul'23 9.1L 56.0 56.0 60.5
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Fred
Factor

55

19.8

126

Months
Idle

Form
Score

125

30.8

29.6

BLP

28

23

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

Jockey

8.5 Livingstone Graham

21.8 Waller

18.6 Lees

Orman

Mallyon

Age

5G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Sandown-L akeside - Wednesday, 21 August 2024

2:45 PM - Tobin Brothers Celebrating Lives (Bm64) (2400m)

05 Northern Barrage 11: 14 5 8 May '23 6.4L 56.5 54.0 59.0 6.4
3:20 PM - Sportsbet Nobody Does It Easier (Bm70) (1200m)

01 Yulong Storm 2/1: 48 5 4 Jul '21 12L 60.5 56.5 62.0 -0.7
4:30 PM - Stow Storage Solutions (Bm74) (1400m)

03 Zoltan 2/1: 14 4 1 Jan '22 58.0 60.0 16

01 Conqueror 20/7: 35 5 4 May 23 14L 60.0 595 62.0 2.6

02 No Surrender 2/1: 41 6 5 Jan '21 50L 59.0 585 60.5 58

12 Written In Code 317 8 2 May 23 15L 60.0 56.5 56.0 -4.3

07 Namesake 7/2:11 10 7 Sep'23  6.5L 57.0 585 58.0 8.4

06 Ghetto Supastar 2/1: 21 12 7 Nov'23 41L 580 56.0 58.0 25

5:05 PM - Sportsbet Same Race Multi (Bm64) (1500m)
04 Sharp Response 6/2: 7 8 4 Apr'22 10L 610 59.0 60.5 -0.9
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

10

Form BLP
Score
194 14
8.3 3
6.6 2
11.6 6
168 10
57 -2
254 15
215 9
111 3

Value

6.7

12.3

6.9

Emerg
Factor

11.4

43

5.6
7.6
118

184
145

7.1

Trainer

Kent

Hobson

Meech
Hayes
Hayes
Archibald
Maher
Shepherdso
n

Sandhu

Jockey

Stackhouse

Kennedy

Kah
Houston
Stackhouse
Shinn
Allen
Spain

Egan

Age

5G

9G

5G
8G

5M

4G
5G

5G



Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

Tote Horse

3:10 PM - Schweppes (Bm72) (1100m)
2/1:

13 Look Only 1 10 Feb '20
3:45PM - Ranvet (Bm72) (1400m)

10 Bluff 'N' Bluster 4/2: 57 3 10 Jan '23
4:55PM - Toyota Forklifts (Bm72) (1600m)

01 Flossing 1/1: 35 1 13 Apr'23

12 Real Peace 3/2: 6 5 4 Apr'23

14 Naval Seal 2/1: 10 15 6 Jun '22

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 21 August 2024

9.1L

5.7L

15.3L
33L
2.5L

58.0

56.5

60.5
57.0
60.0
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Wt

56.5

56.5

58.5
60.0
58.5

Wt
Now

575

63.0
56.5
55.0

Fred
Factor

-37.1

6.5

15.7
52
-2.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

195

29.7
142
184

BLP

16

28

Vaue Emerg

371

6.6

Factor

-36.1

9.5

16.7
10.2
124

Trainer

Azzopardi

Coyle

Young
Conners
Waller

Jockey

Adkins

Stanley
Schofield
Schiller

Age

8G

G
aMm
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
:Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
Belmont Park - Wednesday, 21 August 2024
3:49 PM - Free Entry To Belmont Park Hcp (C3) (1650m)
10 Jedi Mind 2/1:38 2 3 Jul '21 29L 55.0 63.0 54.0 83
4:24 PM - Studco Hcp (C3) (2100m)
09 Out Of Aflica 2/1:13 1 6 Nov'2l 76L 57.0 585 55.0 7.2
4:59 PM - Schweppes (Rs0ly) (1300m)
02 All Day Session 8/4: 51 1 7 Sep'21  44L 590 540 580 -0.3
06 He'sGold 8/4: 39 2 6 Jan '23 33L 575 595 555 33
07 SeduceMe 2/1: 22 3 9 Jun 22 2.7L 56.5 615 550 54
09 Enticing 2/1: 45 6 3 Sep'22  06L 540 580 54.0 37
01 Eeyore Wayz 10/5: 64 11 5 QOct 22 1.6L 60.0 58.0 60.0 0.0
5:35PM - 2024 WA Racing Hall Of Fame Inductee Marjorie Charleson (Rslmw) (1650m)
07 Pray Again 2/1:29 2 4 Jun'23  42L 560 580 575 6.9
08 Kerman Rock 712: 46 9 2 Jan '23 0.2L 56.0 56.5 57.0 14
6:15 PM - Blue Spec Stakes (Bm84+) (1650m)
03 Another Chino 9/2: 14 1 6 Apr'23 35L 60.0 580 57.0 -04
08 Desennea 2/1:19 2 1 Nov '23 54.0 54.0 9
07 Crescent City 4/2: 42 3 3 Mar22 28L 57.0 58.0 54.0 12
02 Come Right Back 7/4: 50 5 9 Apr'22 102L 620 540 580 0.9
04 TripleJay 2/1: 16 6 1 Oct '23 58.0 57.0 -0.8 9
05 Admiration Express 9/4: 15 7 2 Feb'23 0.1L 575 54.0 55.0 -4.6
09 Upper Limits 714: 17 8 2 Jul '23 10L 550 58.0 54.0 2.6
06 Starry Heights 8/4: 15 9 4 Nov'23 18L 575 540 545 -33 8
6:55 PM - 2024 WA Racing Hall Of Fame Inductee Paula Wagg (Bm66+) (1300m)
11 MamaTembu 2/1:34 4 5 Sep'23 15L 570 575 555 0.7 1
06 Brave Strike 12/3: 15 6 3 May'23 16L 545 580 57.0 6.3
09 Keytrade 2/1:39 7 10 Nov'22 10.1L 57.0 56.0 56.5 8.9
03 Multiverse 10/6: 48 8 5 Aug'20 5.7L 585 56.0 58.0 34
07 Civvy Street 4/2: 36 9 9 May'23 98L 565 560 57.0 9.8
08 Probity 4/2: 33 11 7 Jul '22 52L 575 58.0 57.0 52
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

133

14.2

77
113

174
12.7
16.0

12.9
124

9.7
153
259
16.4

278
232

11

13

10

oOh~rNOOAMRELO

©o 0

18

18
12

33

44
9.0

9.8
12.6

9.3

Factor

103

8.2

0.7
53

8.4
110

8.9
104

4.7
12.3
15.9
11.4

18.8
16.2

Trainer

Pope

Witten

Maley
Martinovic
h

Gangemi
Taylor
Reid

Parnham
Willis

Morton
Rolfe
Williams
Durrant
Pearce
Miller
Easthope
Williams

Dickson
Miller
King
Crispin

Casey
Webster

Jockey

Banovic-
Edwards

Parnham

O'Donnell
Louis

Turner
Brown
Parnham

Parnham
Brown

O'Donnell
Carbery

Pike

Campbell
Parnham
Johnston-Porter
Fiore

Whiting

Parnham
Watson
Carbery
Whiting

Campbell
Azzopardi

Age

G

5M

7G
6G

6M
7G
8G

6G
7G

5G
5G
G
8G
5G
5M
5G
5G

6M
am
8G
11

6G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Balaklava - Wednesday, 21 August 2024

4:45PM - DesRossAM & Joyce RossAM Memorial (Bm56) (1200m)

02 Trygve 4/2: 59 6 5 May'21 53L 59.5 61.0
10 Somewatt Fabulous — 4/2: 23 15 6 Oct'22  6.2L 595 59.5
05 Lady Simone 4/2: 37 16 5 Oct'22 17L 575 570
09 Our Shining Star 4/2: 17 18 6 Sep'23  38L 560 575
5:20 PM - Austin S Condon Memorial Hep (56) (1400m)
12 Rubble 42: 77 4 3 Mar'22 12L 550 585
04 Hasslefree 2/1: 36 7 5 Jul '22 22L 605 58.5
09 Garire 2/1: 45 9 3 May'21 09L 580 595
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Wt
Now

62.0
58.5
60.5
59.5

55.0
60.0
58.0

Fred Months

Factor

8.4
5.4
3.6

39

21

Idle

11

Form
Score

194
26.4
24.6
317

10.9
12.3
14.1

BLP Vaue Emerg

13
11

13

(60}

Factor

14.4
20.4
19.6
257

79

111

Trainer

Jones
Koch
Jolly
Jolly

Byrnes
Brennan
Moyle

Jockey

Lai

King
Brewster
Toeroek

Tourneur
Voorham
Lam

Age

8G
6M
™
5M

9G
8G
6G
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